
Bib Rank First Name Last Name Program Time 1 Time 2 Best time
116 1 Thomas Hung U16 42.29 41.91 41.91
114 2 Indigo Liu U16 44.26 43.49 43.49
46 3 Lucas Yu U12 45.28 43.50 43.50

104 4 Jack Severin U16 no time 43.83 43.83
90 5 Smith Irish U14 45.36 43.94 43.94

115 6 Noah Smith U16 47.11 45.20 45.20
105 7 Malcolm Elvidge U16 45.85 45.28 45.28
103 8 Kevin Hill U14 45.57 45.84 45.57
101 9 Nathaniel Hung U14 45.75 45.62 45.62
86 10 Aaron Buysse U14 46.00 48.14 46.00

110 11 Brooke Irish U16 46.03 50.63 46.03
51 12 Mckena Schafer U12 50.13 46.25 46.25
81 13 Aksel Larsen U14 47.50 46.58 46.58
84 14 Keeley Schafer U14 51.53 47.15 47.15
47 15 Ryan Elburn U12 51.41 47.32 47.32

117 16 Gavin Santoro U16 48.32 49.12 48.32
107 17 Lilia Rose U16 48.70 48.60 48.60
109 18 Andrew Pougatch U16 49.42 48.97 48.97
85 19 Alex Velikov U14 49.00 50.75 49.00
79 20 Madeleine Scott U14 51.00 49.30 49.30
71 21 Sarah Fell U14 52.09 49.58 49.58
91 22 Emmie Lemmel U14 49.83 51.95 49.83
87 23 Olivia Major U14 49.93 51.90 49.93
69 24 Chloe Xu U12 50.21 51.88 50.21

205 25 Marko Plavsic U14 52.36 50.43 50.43
74 26 Valerie Chan U14 50.63 50.56 50.56
67 27 Eames Kim U12 50.59 52.25 50.59
72 28 Kai Taylor U14 54.00 50.60 50.60
80 29 Chloe Anderson U14 51.62 50.71 50.71
97 30 Zoe Gold U14 50.88 50.85 50.85
112 31 Marese Fletcher U16 50.91 53.19 50.91
106 32 Zoe Huang U16 51.59 51.00 51.00
102 33 Stefan Furtula U14 51.04 53.46 51.04
76 34 Luke Rempel U14 51.18 51.69 51.18
73 35 Lily Anderson U14 54.59 51.58 51.58
42 36 Nevis Liu U12 51.99 51.62 51.62
65 37 Jacob Morse U12 53.94 52.06 52.06

132 38 Tristan Yee U12 53.36 52.07 52.07
111 39 Ella Lemmel U16 52.16 52.88 52.16
108 40 Sienna Weatherly U16 53.29 52.48 52.48
55 41 Bennett Daniels U12 52.55 54.04 52.55

100 42 Angela Ituarte U14 54.14 53.39 53.39
78 43 Alice Benda U14 54.87 53.40 53.40
83 44 Arvin Samani U14 53.68 54.69 53.68
95 45 Elena Hultman U14 53.74 56.53 53.74
61 46 Katinka Hansen U12 53.86 55.04 53.86
27 47 Brooklyn Larsen U10 53.90 53.99 53.90
45 48 Dominic Penalosa U12 53.93 54.79 53.93
88 49 Layla Johnstone U14 55.97 54.24 54.24
113 50 Sidney Wallin U16 55.31 54.78 54.78

OVERALL results



33 51 Ryan Morse U10 54.98 57.17 54.98
31 52 Carter Takai U10 57.05 55.57 55.57
64 53 Daniela Ellis U12 55.72 56.52 55.72
48 54 Bennett Rokoss U12 55.78 58.84 55.78
44 55 Abigail Anderson U12 57.33 56.00 56.00
34 56 Camille Pla U10 56.13 58.23 56.13
43 57 Mark Egorov U12 56.13 60.16 56.13
68 58 Ben Hill U12 59.58 56.19 56.19

204 59 Jonathan Szabo U14 56.22 58.85 56.22
17 60 Kyler Shim U10 56.80 56.46 56.46
63 61 Aurora Dowdeswell U12 56.65 57.09 56.65
62 62 Emily Rempel U12 56.77 56.94 56.77
41 63 Swift Liu U12 56.88 59.59 56.88
40 64 seowoo choi U10 61.94 56.90 56.90
30 65 Molly Wilson U10 56.95 57.92 56.95
58 66 Kevin Wang U12 59.43 58.25 58.25
50 67 Emilie Graham U12 59.79 58.35 58.35
29 68 Amelia Park U10 no time 58.37 58.37
59 69 Summer Rosta U12 58.40 59.79 58.40
75 70 Katherine Elvidge U14 59.94 59.05 59.05
12 71 Oli Jin U8 62.56 59.56 59.56
96 72 Charlotte Hoyme U14 59.69 62.55 59.69
60 73 Owen Lee U12 59.77 64.52 59.77
70 74 Sidney Brooks-Parsons U12 59.78 60.90 59.78
9 75 Harrison Scott U8 69.87 59.82 59.82
5 76 Michelle Deng U8 59.84 60.25 59.84
15 77 Katie U8 72.06 60.12 60.12
6 78 Amanda Hansen U8 60.25 63.43 60.25
10 79 Claire Rempel U8 61.79 60.27 60.27
3 80 Evie Dary U8 60.66 62.20 60.66
53 81 Oliver Dary U12 60.97 63.39 60.97
19 82 Keith Nicoll U10 65.91 61.00 61.00

131 83 Julia Szabo U12 61.03 62.05 61.03
8 84 Calum Scott U8 70.44 61.34 61.34

122 85 Amelia Wang U8 61.62 74.92 61.62
22 86 Caroline Yang U10 61.80 61.65 61.65
18 87 Darien Allan U10 61.87 67.10 61.87
21 87 Ryo Pettersen U10 65.63 61.87 61.87
36 89 Samuel Yu U10 62.06 64.58 62.06
82 90 Hunter Vallee U14 62.79 62.43 62.43
28 91 Tristan Vallee U10 62.85 63.12 62.85
54 92 Chase Takai U12 64.53 63.47 63.47
20 93 Eden Chan U10 63.54 64.65 63.54
66 94 summer Rickard U12 64.19 67.26 64.19
13 95 Rheiss Johnson U8 65.84 64.43 64.43
24 96 Darbien Daniels U10 64.62 64.59 64.59

120 97 Leo Cui U8 70.26 65.07 65.07
23 98 Ash Dowdeswell U10 65.46 66.20 65.46
4 99 Minchang Kyle Jeon U8 73.13 65.55 65.55

16 100 Anatol Gracz U10 66.84 65.65 65.65
94 101 Zachary Wong U14 65.70 67.31 65.70
25 102 Hyein Hailey Jeon U10 66.16 68.97 66.16



26 103 Skyler Nuestro U10 66.37 66.24 66.24
39 104 Amira Sallam U10 66.65 66.65
49 105 Dylan Watson U12 66.87 81.95 66.87
89 106 Sophie St-Laurent U14 69.94 67.22 67.22
2 107 Jacob Yee U8 68.66 67.48 67.48

121 108 Ella Brooks-Parsons U8 67.54 73.02 67.54
38 109 Chelsea Xiang U10 69.04 69.09 69.04
56 110 Wyatt Reed U12 69.20 69.46 69.20
11 111 Emmeline St-Laurent U8 78.54 69.96 69.96
57 112 Matia Gothe U12 71.12 73.09 71.12
123 113 Jayden Lo U8 74.51 73.14 73.14
14 114 Rowan Robinson U8 84.14 78.64 78.64
1 Magdalena Lipowska U8 DNS DNS
7 Liam Bayntun U8 DNS DNS
32 Seth Andru U10 DNS
35 Harper O'Donohue U10 DNS DNS
37 Iris Lam U10 DNS DNS
52 Michelle Deng U12 DNS DNS
93 Emerson O'Donohue U14 DNS DNS
98 Ona Lam U14 DNS DNS
99 Hayden Smith U14 DNS DNS
118



Bib Rank First Name Last Name Program Time 1 Time 2 Best time
12 1 Oli Jin U8 62.56 59.56 59.56
9 2 Harrison Scott U8 69.87 59.82 59.82
5 3 Michelle Deng U8 59.84 60.25 59.84
15 4 Katie U8 72.06 60.12 60.12
6 5 Amanda Hansen U8 60.25 63.43 60.25
10 6 Claire Rempel U8 61.79 60.27 60.27
3 7 Evie Dary U8 60.66 62.20 60.66
8 8 Calum Scott U8 70.44 61.34 61.34

122 9 Amelia Wang U8 61.62 74.92 61.62
13 10 Rheiss Johnson U8 65.84 64.43 64.43
120 11 Leo Cui U8 70.26 65.07 65.07
4 12 Minchang Kyle Jeon U8 73.13 65.55 65.55
2 13 Jacob Yee U8 68.66 67.48 67.48

121 14 Ella Brooks-Parsons U8 67.54 73.02 67.54
11 15 Emmeline St-Laurent U8 78.54 69.96 69.96
123 16 Jayden Lo U8 74.51 73.14 73.14
14 17 Rowan Robinson U8 84.14 78.64 78.64
1 18 Magdalena Lipowska U8 DNS DNS
7 19 Liam Bayntun U8 DNS DNS

27 1 Brooklyn Larsen U10 53.90 53.99 53.90
33 2 Ryan Morse U10 54.98 57.17 54.98
31 3 Carter Takai U10 57.05 55.57 55.57
34 4 Camille Pla U10 56.13 58.23 56.13
17 5 Kyler Shim U10 56.80 56.46 56.46
40 6 seowoo choi U10 61.94 56.90 56.90
30 7 Molly Wilson U10 56.95 57.92 56.95
29 8 Amelia Park U10 no time 58.37 58.37
19 9 Keith Nicoll U10 65.91 61.00 61.00
22 10 Caroline Yang U10 61.80 61.65 61.65
18 11 Darien Allan U10 61.87 67.10 61.87
21 11 Ryo Pettersen U10 65.63 61.87 61.87
36 13 Samuel Yu U10 62.06 64.58 62.06
28 14 Tristan Vallee U10 62.85 63.12 62.85
20 15 Eden Chan U10 63.54 64.65 63.54
24 16 Darbien Daniels U10 64.62 64.59 64.59
23 17 Ash Dowdeswell U10 65.46 66.20 65.46
16 18 Anatol Gracz U10 66.84 65.65 65.65
25 19 Hyein Hailey Jeon U10 66.16 68.97 66.16
26 20 Skyler Nuestro U10 66.37 66.24 66.24
39 21 Amira Sallam U10 66.65 66.65
38 22 Chelsea Xiang U10 69.04 69.09 69.04
32 23 Seth Andru U10 DNS DNS
35 24 Harper O'Donohue U10 DNS DNS
37 25 Iris Lam U10 DNS DNS
Bib Rank First Name Last Name Program Time 1 Time 2 Best time

46 1 Lucas Yu U12 45.28 43.50 43.50
51 2 Mckena Schafer U12 50.13 46.25 46.25
47 3 Ryan Elburn U12 51.41 47.32 47.32
69 4 Chloe Xu U12 50.21 51.88 50.21
67 5 Eames Kim U12 50.59 52.25 50.59
42 6 Nevis Liu U12 51.99 51.62 51.62
65 7 Jacob Morse U12 53.94 52.06 52.06
132 8 Tristan Yee U12 53.36 52.07 52.07
55 9 Bennett Daniels U12 52.55 54.04 52.55
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61 10 Katinka Hansen U12 53.86 55.04 53.86
45 11 Dominic Penalosa U12 53.93 54.79 53.93
64 12 Daniela Ellis U12 55.72 56.52 55.72
48 13 Bennett Rokoss U12 55.78 58.84 55.78
44 14 Abigail Anderson U12 57.33 56.00 56.00
43 15 Mark Egorov U12 56.13 60.16 56.13
68 16 Ben Hill U12 59.58 56.19 56.19
63 17 Aurora Dowdeswell U12 56.65 57.09 56.65
62 18 Emily Rempel U12 56.77 56.94 56.77
41 19 Swift Liu U12 56.88 59.59 56.88
58 20 Kevin Wang U12 59.43 58.25 58.25
50 21 Emilie Graham U12 59.79 58.35 58.35
59 22 Summer Rosta U12 58.40 59.79 58.40
60 23 Owen Lee U12 59.77 64.52 59.77
70 24 Sidney Brooks-Parsons U12 59.78 60.90 59.78
53 25 Oliver Dary U12 60.97 63.39 60.97
131 26 Julia Szabo U12 61.03 62.05 61.03
54 27 Chase Takai U12 64.53 63.47 63.47
66 28 summer Rickard U12 64.19 67.26 64.19
49 29 Dylan Watson U12 66.87 81.95 66.87
56 30 Wyatt Reed U12 69.20 69.46 69.20
57 31 Matia Gothe U12 71.12 73.09 71.12
52 32 Michelle Deng U12 DNS DNS

90 1 Smith Irish U14 45.36 43.94 43.94
103 2 Kevin Hill U14 45.57 45.84 45.57
101 3 Nathaniel Hung U14 45.75 45.62 45.62
86 4 Aaron Buysse U14 46.00 48.14 46.00
81 5 Aksel Larsen U14 47.50 46.58 46.58
84 6 Keeley Schafer U14 51.53 47.15 47.15
85 7 Alex Velikov U14 49.00 50.75 49.00
79 8 Madeleine Scott U14 51.00 49.30 49.30
71 9 Sarah Fell U14 52.09 49.58 49.58
91 10 Emmie Lemmel U14 49.83 51.95 49.83
87 11 Olivia Major U14 49.93 51.90 49.93
205 12 Marko Plavsic U14 52.36 50.43 50.43
74 13 Valerie Chan U14 50.63 50.56 50.56
72 14 Kai Taylor U14 54.00 50.60 50.60
80 15 Chloe Anderson U14 51.62 50.71 50.71
97 16 Zoe Gold U14 50.88 50.85 50.85
102 17 Stefan Furtula U14 51.04 53.46 51.04
76 18 Luke Rempel U14 51.18 51.69 51.18
73 19 Lily Anderson U14 54.59 51.58 51.58
100 20 Angela Ituarte U14 54.14 53.39 53.39
78 21 Alice Benda U14 54.87 53.40 53.40
83 22 Arvin Samani U14 53.68 54.69 53.68
95 23 Elena Hultman U14 53.74 56.53 53.74
88 24 Layla Johnstone U14 55.97 54.24 54.24
204 25 Jonathan Szabo U14 56.22 58.85 56.22
75 26 Katherine Elvidge U14 59.94 59.05 59.05
96 27 Charlotte Hoyme U14 59.69 62.55 59.69
82 28 Hunter Vallee U14 62.79 62.43 62.43
94 29 Zachary Wong U14 65.70 67.31 65.70
89 30 Sophie St-Laurent U14 69.94 67.22 67.22
93 31 Emerson O'Donohue U14 DNS DNS
98 32 Ona Lam U14 DNS DNS
99 33 Hayden Smith U14 DNS DNS

116 1 Thomas Hung U16 42.29 41.91 41.91

U14
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114 2 Indigo Liu U16 44.26 43.49 43.49
104 3 Jack Severin U16 no time 43.83 43.83
115 4 Noah Smith U16 47.11 45.20 45.20
105 5 Malcolm Elvidge U16 45.85 45.28 45.28
110 6 Brooke Irish U16 46.03 50.63 46.03
117 7 Gavin Santoro U16 48.32 49.12 48.32
107 8 Lilia Rose U16 48.70 48.60 48.60
109 9 Andrew Pougatch U16 49.42 48.97 48.97
112 10 Marese Fletcher U16 50.91 53.19 50.91
106 11 Zoe Huang U16 51.59 51.00 51.00
111 12 Ella Lemmel U16 52.16 52.88 52.16
108 13 Sienna Weatherly U16 53.29 52.48 52.48
113 14 Sidney Wallin U16 55.31 54.78 54.78
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